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360 Guelph St., Georgetown

| Charming and updated 3
©05) 877-5211 1-800-834-5516

bedroom home. Hardwood
Contact Me! Norm Paget™

& floors, newer windows, elec-
trical, plumbing and furnace.
Detached workshop/garage 100% Club
RealEstateInGeorgetown.com SN TS

heated and insulated. Call
L 4 level sidesplit with 4 bedrooms, 2

Alan McPhedran®.

&# hHaths. Main floor family room with wood-
e o 2 e - stove and walkout to fenced pool-sized
o A s e F* backyard with mature trees. Quiet cul-
— E = de-sac location. Remodeled kitchen with
= walkout to deck. Finished rec room in
. basement. Located close to schools and
L e = park. You won't be disappointed. Call

. e . Norm Paget” to view.
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ESTATE HOME - BELW NEW EXECUT | D
1.26 acre estate executive property overlooking Home on .75 acre lot. Long list of upgrades &
Lake Belwood. 3+1 bedrooms, 4 baths, 4 car | extras incl. 5 pc. ensuite, custom kitchen

arage, long list of extras & upgrades. An excellent | w/granite counter tops, ceramic & hardwood
amily “executive” home and an easy commute to0 & much more

Mississauga, Brampton or Metro.

GEORGETOWN SOUTH TERRA COTTA
BEAUTY - DEVELOPMENT LAND

This home shows 10++.
Features include: alarm sys- 3799,900

2 Tt Y N B e | ' {om, CA, CVAC, Herringbone : o
e $279 900 - '___ EEHEFH hardwood in fﬂ?EI‘, 28.? acres !I"‘I pl’EEtlgiDUE Terra
| ) i ;-ﬁ’ I hardwood in dining rm &| | Cotta, designated as Rural
K- o Il = Kitchen, open oak staircase | | Cluster permitting development
il i i MEE @ extra windows in fam. I, S} | ¢ 15\ density housing on pri
- e Sal e . FPs - 2 gas, 1 faux. Crown <
L e T;“ s ; == mouldings &Gm?dallinn in DR.| | vate services. Possible develop-
T T R e e S e U SO N . ¥ Features in the kit. incl: dishwasher & microwave, California shutters, -
g i SR A S ' R RN s h;ﬁ“‘;‘%ﬂgﬁﬂiﬁm}“ﬁﬁﬂ French patio doors w/o to yard and pool. All rooms have phone & cable. | | méni of. 9 EXECUtWE*EStatE o1,
GEM IN OLD UNIVERSITY T~ p— Mstr bdrm has sitting area, H/H closets, soaker tub & sep. shower. Above _Call Norm Paget* for more
97 DEAN AVE NE - 99 ACRES ground 15' round pool. Prof. fin. bsmt. Call Norm Paget” to view. information

| Totally updated 3+1 bedroom, 3 bath sidesplit Located at 5721 4th Line Eramosa, this 1897 totally reno- MORE H OMES F OR SALE

: _ = vated and updated stone home sits on 99 acres. Home &
w/new family room addition. Huge 60x169 | grounds show a 10+++. Looking for a stone house? Here it
fully fenced lot. A must see.

is!ll Call Alan McPhedran* @ 888-656-4348.
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"SOLID BRICK BUNGALOW

Located in picturesque village of Rockwood.
Mature location close to community centre,
library, park and walking trails. Established
neighbourhood. Excellent rental possibility
with finished basement and separate rear
entrance. Don't wait! www.home-ward.com
com or call Richard®.

WATCH THE DEER GO BY...

from your couniry kitchen window. The circular
driveway invites you to the doorsteps of this spa-
cious home incl. dbl. car garage & landscaped
walkways. Beautiful 2 storey home.on quiet 2 acres
with 200 acres of conservation land nearby. Marvel
at the spectacular views from every window. Enjoy
the bright country kitchen, lg. principal rooms,
hardwood flooring & cosy fireplace. Colourful
perennial gardens & lovely flagstone patio in rear
yard. Country value just 20 mins. to 401 & Milton.
What a great place to raise a family! www.home-.
ward.com & call Richard Ward*. VEL-03

BUNGALOW ON LARGE LOT

61.5 ft. x 92.97 ft. corner lot. Beautiful east end
Guelph bungalow perfect for starter, retirement, or
investment. Oak kitchen with skylight, updated
main floor bath plus newer windows & front door.
Hardwood flooring in living room & bedrooms.
Separate side entrance to basement complete
with ‘gas fireplace and bar. Newer front porch and
Jfenced backyard. Close to bus route. Call
Richard* 1-888-656-4348. - KEM-03
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